
Emory University School of Medicine 
Calendar Overview 2023-2024 
Physician Assistant Program 

Class of 2023 
 

Fall 2023 

Date Event 

Monday July, 31, 2023 Fall Rotations begin 

Monday, August 9, 2023 Fall ’23 Degree Application Opens in OPUS 

Monday, August 7, 2023 Schedule Change Deadline 

Monday, September 4, 2023 No Class - Labor Day 

Tuesday, October 31, 2023 Deadline to Submit Fall ’23 Degree Application 

Monday, September 25, 2023 Fall Break Begins 

Monday, October 2, 2023 Return after Fall Break 

Wednesday, November 22, 2023 Thanksgiving Break Begins 

Monday, November 27, 2023 Return After Thanksgiving 

Friday, December 1, 2023 Classes/Rotations End 

Mon, December 3 - Fri, December 8, 2023 Board Review Didactics 

Friday, December 15, 2023 Diploma Ceremony 

Saturday, December 16, 2023 University Degree Conferral Date 

 
 

  



Emory University School of Medicine 
Calendar Overview 2023-2024 
Physician Assistant Program 

Class of 2024 
 

Fall 2023 

Date Event 

Tuesday, August 8, 2023 Fall Classes Begin 

Tuesday, August 15, 2023 Schedule Change Deadline 

Monday, September 4, 2023 No Class – Labor Day 

Monday, November 20, 2023 Thanksgiving Break Begins 

Monday, November 27, 2023 Return After Thanksgiving 

Friday, December 15, 2023 Last Day of Fall Classes 

Saturday, December 16, 2023 Winter Break Begins 

Spring 2024 

Date Event 

Tuesday, January 2, 2024 Spring Rotations Begin 

Tuesday, January 9, 2024 Schedule Change Deadline 

Monday, January 15, 2024 No classes - Martin Luther King Day 

Friday, April 26, 2024 Last Day of Spring Rotations 

Saturday, March 30, 2024 Spring Break Begins 

Monday, April 8, 2024 Return After Spring Break 

Summer 2024 

Date Event 

Monday, April 20, 2024 First Day of Summer Rotations 

Monday, May 27, 2024 No Class - Memorial Day 

Wednesday, June 19, 2024 No Class - Juneteenth Holiday 

Thursday, July 4, 2024 No Class - Independence Day 

Friday, August 30, 2024 Last day of Summer Class/Rotations 

 
 
 
 
      
 
  



Emory University School of Medicine 
Calendar Overview 2023-2024 
Physician Assistant Program 

Class of 2025 
 

Fall 2023 

Date Event 

Week of July 31, 2023 New Student Orientation 

Monday, August 7, 2023 Fall Classes Begin 

Monday, August 14, 2023 Schedule Change Deadline 

Monday, September 4, 2023 No Class – Labor Day 

Monday, November 20, 2023 Thanksgiving Break Begins 

Monday, November 27, 2023 Return After Thanksgiving 

Friday, December 15, 2023 Last Day of Fall Classes 

Saturday, December 16, 2023 Winter Break Begins 

Spring 2024 

Date Event 

Wednesday, January 3, 2024 Spring Classes Begin 

Tuesday, January 9, 2024 Schedule Change Deadline 

Monday, January 15, 2024 No Class – Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 

Saturday, March 30, 2024 Spring Break Begins 

Monday, April 8, 2024 Return After Spring Break 

Friday, May 3, 2024 Last Day of Spring Classes 

Summer 2024 

Date Event 

Monday, May 6, 2024 Summer Classes Begin 

Thursday, May 9, 2024 Schedule Change Deadline 

Saturday, May 25, 2024 Summer Break Begins 

Monday, May 27, 2024 Memorial Day (During Summer Break) 

Monday, June 3, 2024 Return After Summer Break 

Wednesday, June 19, 2024 No Class – Juneteenth 

Thursday, July 4, 2024 No Class – Independence Day 

Friday, August 2, 2024 Last Day of Summer Classes 

 
 
 
 
 
 


